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Photoshop Resources
Posted by karas - 23 Feb 2009 13:25
_____________________________________

Tutorials

Good Tutorials -  www.good-tutorials.com/

Pixe2Life -  www.pixel2life.com/

Grey Cobra -  www.greycobra.com/

Tutfind -  www.tutorialfind.com/tutorials/

Tutorial 9 -  www.tutorial9.net/

Brushes

Dev Art -  browse.deviantart.com/resources/applications/psbrushes/

V Brush -  www.veredgf.fredfarm.com/vbrush/main.html

Angry Blue -  www.angryblue.com

Dubtastic -  www.dubtastic.com/resources.php

500ml -  brushes.500ml.org/list2.php

Brusheezy -  www.brusheezy.com/brushes?p=1

Myphotoshopbrushes -  myphotoshopbrushes.com/brushes

Get Brushes -  getbrushes.com/

Photoshop Roadmap 100 high res -  www.photoshoproadmap.com/Photoshop-blog/...n-photoshop-brus
hes/

Brush King -  www.brushking.eu/

Blend Fu -  www.blendfu.com/

Textures

Photoshop Textures -  www.photoshoptextures.com/

Design Reviver Vintage Textures -  designreviver.com/freebies/300-vintage-s...d-photoshop-brushes/

CG Textures 25000 Textures -  www.cgtextures.com/
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Fonts

Da fonts -   www.dafont.com/en/

Acid Fonts -   www.acidfonts.com

Web Fonts -  www.webfontlist.com/

Games -  www.thealmightyguru.com/Games/Games-Fonts.html

1000 Fonts -  www.1000fonts.com/index.php?lang=en

1001 Fonts -  www.1001fonts.com/

Abstract Fonts -  www.abstractfonts.com/

Type Now -  www.typenow.net/themed.htm

Renders and Stock Images

GR -  www.gamerenders.com

FreeSP -  www.freestockphotos.com/

Pro Visions -  www.pro-visions.com/

GW -  www.gamewallpapers.com/

Stock.xchng -  www.sxc.hu/

MorgueFile -  www.morguefile.com

Planet Renders -  www.planetrenders.net/renders/index.php

Free Image Hosting

No registration necessary

Tiny pic -  tinypic.com/

Image Shack -  www.imageshack.us/

ImageVenue -  imagevenue.com/
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Registration necessary

SigHost -  www.sighost.com/

PB -  photobucket.com/

Pro Pic Hosting -  www.freepichosting.com/

Plug-Ins

VTF-  nemesis.thewavelength.net/index.php?c=154#p154

3D Resources

Cinema 4D Textures -  www.c4dtextures.com/modules/rmdp/

3D Tutorials -  www.3d-tutorial.com/

Maxon Tutorials For C4D -  www.tutorialized.com/tutorials/Cinema-4D/1

Cinema 4D Dev Art Tutorials -  browse.deviantart.com/?qh=&amp;s   … +tutorials

Dev Art 3D Render Packs -  browse.deviantart.com/?qh=&amp;section=&amp;q=Render+Packs

PR 3D Renders -  www.planetrenders.net/renders/thumbnails.php?album=1
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